
IX нед. X нед. XI нед. XII нед. XIII нед. XIV нед. XV нед.

бодови поени

1 I Станић Емилија 14/2017 Б 0,00 8,00 4,00 20,00 4,00 8,00 8,00

2 I Николић Небојша 78/2017 Б 4,00 8,00 4,00 20,00 4,00 16,00 12,00

3 I Станковић Исидора 42/2017 Б 4,00 8,00 4,00 8,00 4,00 16,00 2,00

4 I Стојановић Ивана 55/2017 Б 4,00 4,00 4,00 16,00 4,00 16,00 2,00

5 I Димитријевић П. Ана 72/2017 Б 8,00 8,00 4,00 16,00 4,00 4,00 2,00

6 II Минић Филип 68/2017 Б 0,00 4,00 4,00 12,00 0,00 8,00 9,00

7 II Продановић Анђела 29/2017 Б 4,00 8,00 4,00 16,00 8,00 8,00 6,00

8 II Лекић Анита 28/2017 Б 4,00 8,00 4,00 16,00 4,00 12,00 2,00

9 II Перишић Вера 76/2017 Б 8,00 0,00 0,00 16,00 8,00 12,00 6,00

10 III Бећовић Зинедин 65/2017 Б 4,00 8,00 4,00 16,00 4,00 16,00 6,00

11 III Симић Андријана 48/2017 Б 4,00 4,00 4,00 20,00 4,00 8,00 6,00

12 III Алексић Урош 47/2017 Б 0,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 4,00 8,00 32,00

13 III Гвозденовић Марта 21/2017 Б 0,00 4,00 0,00 20,00 8,00 16,00 6,00

14 III Мијушковић Јована 06/2017 Б 4,00 8,00 4,00 20,00 4,00 8,00 6,00

15 IV Станојевић Анђела 86/2017 Б 4,00 4,00 4,00 20,00 4,00 4,00 10,00

16 IV Радовановић Тамара 77/2017 Б 0,00 8,00 4,00 16,00 4,00 8,00 2,00

17 IV Савић Милица 23/2017 Б 4,00 4,00 4,00 16,00 4,00 4,00 14,00

18 IV Рајковић Душан 07/2017 Б 4,00 8,00 4,00 16,00 4,00 12,00 10,00

19 V Петровић Иван 69/2017 Б 4,00 8,00 4,00 20,00 4,00 12,00 6,00

20 V Милошевић Катарина 83/201 7Б 0,00 8,00 4,00 16,00 4,00 4,00 10,00

21 V Гавриловић Ивана 58/2017 Б 0,00 4,00 4,00 20,00 4,00 8,00 10,00

22 V Тошић Анђела 52/2017 Б 0,00 8,00 0,00 8,00 0,00 4,00 55,00

23 V Бајровић Ајтана 73/2017 Б 4,00 8,00 4,00 16,00 4,00 8,00 6,00

24 VI Тодоровић Ана 04/2017 Б 4,00 4,00 4,00 20,00 4,00 4,00 6,00

24 VI Стевић Невена 882017 Б 4,00 8,00 4,00 20,00 0,00 8,00 2,00

25 VI Башовић Џенета 75/2017 Б 4,00 8,00 4,00 16,00 4,00 8,00 6,00

25 VI Илић Лена 24/2017 Б 4,00 4,00 4,00 20,00 4,00 8,00 6,00

27 VI Миленковић Немања 05/2017 Б 4,00 8,00 4,00 16,00 4,00 8,00 6,00

28 VI Костић Сара 11/2017 Б 4,00 4,00 4,00 20,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

29 VII Ђорђевић Теодора 22/2017 Б 0,00 8,00 4,00 16,00 4,00 12,00 4,00

30 VII Гргић Марта 62/2017 Б 0,00 8,00 4,00 #REF! 4,00 8,00 2,00

31 VIII Гајић Александра 56/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 4,00 12,00 4,00 12,00 11,00

31 VIII Вукотић Јована 81/2017 Б 0,00 4,00 4,00 8,00 4,00 12,00 11,00

32 VIII Радосављевић Нина 49/2017 Б 12,00 8,00 4,00 12,00 0,00 8,00 6,00

33 VIII Јоксимовић Зорка 94/2017 Сa 0,00 8,00 4,00 20,00 12,00 8,00 6,00

34 VIII Љепоја Марта 36/2017 Б 8,00 8,00 8,00 16,00 4,00 8,00 6,00

35 IX Стошић Андреа 61/2017 Б 4,00 8,00 4,00 16,00 4,00 8,00 6,00

36 IX Димитријевић Б. Ана 89/2017 Б 4,00 8,00 4,00 16,00 4,00 8,00 2,00

37 IX Михајловић Ана 51/2017 Б 4,00 8,00 4,00 16,00 4,00 8,00 6,00

38 IX Ђорђевић Марко 25/2017 Б 4,00 12,00 4,00 8,00 4,00 8,00 2,00

39 IX Туњић Лука 09/2017 Б 4,00 4,00 0,00 20,00 4,00 12,00 14,00

40 IX Топић Огњен 17/2017 Б 4,00 8,00 4,00 16,00 4,00 8,00 2,00

41 X Марковић Тијана 39/2017 Б 4,00 8,00 4,00 16,00 4,00 8,00 8,00

42 X Ђаковић Нина 87/2017 Б 4,00 8,00 4,00 16,00 4,00 8,00 6,00

43 X Цветковић Михаило 15/2017 Б 0,00 8,00 4,00 16,00 4,00 8,00 2,00

44 X Петровић Мина 176/2009 Сa 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

45 XI Божиновић Марија 59/2017 Б 4,00 4,00 4,00 16,00 4,00 12,00 6,00

46 XI Димитријевић Милица 31/2017 Б 4,00 4,00 4,00 12,00 4,00 12,00 6,00

47 XI Ђенић Милан 44/2017 Б 0,00 8,00 4,00 16,00 4,00 8,00 6,00

48 XI Реинхардт Давид 33/2017 Б 4,00 8,00 0,00 16,00 4,00 16,00 2,00

49 XI Бошњаковић Маја 08/2017 Б 4,00 8,00 0,00 16,00 6,00 8,00 6,00

50 XII Делић Емин 34/2017 Б 4,00 8,00 4,00 12,00 4,00 4,00 10,00

51 XII Дамјановић Бојана 85/2017 Б 4,00 8,00 4,00 20,00 4,00 8,00 6,00

52 XII Јеремић Александра 46/2017 Б 4,00 8,00 4,00 8,00 4,00 12,00 8,00

53 XII Симовић Селена 02/2017 Б 4,00 8,00 4,00 16,00 4,00 4,00 2,00

54 XII Николић Страхиња 35/2017 Б 4,00 4,00 4,00 12,00 4,00 12,00 6,00

55 XIII Вујовић Вера 53/2017 Б 0,00 0,00 4,00 4,00 0,00 0,00 2,00
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56 XIII Вујовић Весна 54/2017 Б 0,00 0,00 4,00 4,00 0,00 0,00 2,00

57 XIII Мирковић Љубица 40/2017 Б 8,00 8,00 4,00 16,00 4,00 8,00 6,00

58 XIII Ораовчић Јелена 41/2017 Б 4,00 8,00 4,00 16,00 4,00 8,00 2,00

59 XIII Стевановић Јана 43/2017 Б 4,00 8,00 4,00 12,00 4,00 8,00 2,00

60 XIV Ђорђевић Невена 10/2017 Б 4,00 8,00 4,00 16,00 4,00 8,00 6,00

61 XIV Поповић Катарина 90/2017 Б 4,00 8,00 4,00 12,00 4,00 8,00 2,00

62 XIV Лабовић Милица 37/2017 Б 8,00 8,00 8,00 16,00 4,00 8,00 2,00

63 XIV Субановић Емилија 20/2017 Б 4,00 4,00 4,00 20,00 4,00 8,00 10,00

64 XV Радовановић Јована 01/2017 Б 4,00 8,00 4,00 20,00 8,00 8,00 2,00

65 XV Селаковић Виктор 82/2017 Б 4,00 8,00 4,00 16,00 8,00 8,00 2,00

66 XV Павловић Анђела 27/2017 Б 4,00 8,00 4,00 20,00 4,00 4,00 2,00

67 XV Нуровић Амина 12/2017 Б 4,00 8,00 4,00 12,00 4,00 4,00 10,00

68 XV Марковић Катарина 19/2017 Б 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,00

69 XVI Мијачић Катарина 30/2017 Б 4,00 8,00 4,00 16,00 4,00 4,00 10,00

70 XVI Димитријевић Сара 66/2017 Б 4,00 8,00 4,00 12,00 4,00 8,00 10,00

71 XVI Недељковић Петар 45/2017 Б 4,00 8,00 8,00 8,00 8,00 12,00 6,00

72 XVI Спахић Омер 64/2017 Б 4,00 8,00 4,00 20,00 4,00 8,00 2,00

73 XVI Величковић Урош 26/2017 Б 4,00 4,00 4,00 12,00 4,00 8,00 10,00

НАПОМЕНА:

ОЦЕЊИВАЊЕ:
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I нед. II нед. III нед. IV нед. V нед. VI нед. VII нед. VIII нед.

бодови поени

1 I Станић Емилија 14/2017 Б 8,00 0,00 8,00 12,00 4,00 0,00 8,00 8,00

2 I Николић Небојша 78/2017 Б 4,00 0,00 4,00 0,00 0,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

3 I Станковић Исидора 42/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

4 I Стојановић Ивана 55/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 4,00 0,00 4,00 8,00

5 I Димитријевић П. Ана 72/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 12,00 8,00 0,00 8,00 12,00

6 II Минић Филип 68/2017 Б 4,00 4,00 4,00 0,00 4,00 0,00 4,00 4,00

7 II Продановић Анђела 29/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 12,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

8 II Лекић Анита 28/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

9 II Перишић Вера 76/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00

10 III Бећовић Зинедин 65/2017 Б 4,00 0,00 8,00 8,00 0,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

11 III Симић Андријана 48/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 0,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

12 III Алексић Урош 47/2017 Б 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00 4,00 0,00 4,00 8,00

13 III Гвозденовић Марта 21/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 4,00 8,00 4,00 4,00 0,00 12,00

14 III Мијушковић Јована 06/2017 Б 4,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00

15 IV Станојевић Анђела 86/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00

16 IV Радовановић Тамара 77/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 12,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

17 IV Савић Милица 23/2017 Б 4,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

18 IV Рајковић Душан 07/2017 Б 4,00 0,00 8,00 8,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

19 V Петровић Иван 69/2017 Б 4,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 4,00 4,00 0,00 8,00

20 V Милошевић Катарина 83/201 7Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

21 V Гавриловић Ивана 58/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

22 V Тошић Анђела 52/2017 Б 8,00 0,00 4,00 4,00 0,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

23 V Бајровић Ајтана 73/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 12,00 4,00 4,00 0,00 8,00

24 VI Тодоровић Ана 04/2017 Б 4,00 4,00 8,00 12,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

24 VI Стевић Невена 882017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 12,00 4,00 0,00 4,00 8,00

25 VI Башовић Џенета 75/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 12,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

25 VI Илић Лена 24/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 12,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

27 VI Миленковић Немања 05/2017 Б 4,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

28 VI Костић Сара 11/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

29 VII Ђорђевић Теодора 22/2017 Б 4,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 12,00

30 VII Гргић Марта 62/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 12,00 8,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

31 VIII Гајић Александра 56/2017 Б 4,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 0,00

31 VIII Вукотић Јована 81/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

32 VIII Радосављевић Нина 49/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

33 VIII Јоксимовић Зорка 94/2017 Сa 4,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 0,00

34 VIII Љепоја Марта 36/2017 Б 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00 4,00 4,00 0,00 8,00

35 IX Стошић Андреа 61/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 8,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

36 IX Димитријевић Б. Ана 89/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

37 IX Михајловић Ана 51/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 8,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

38 IX Ђорђевић Марко 25/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 12,00 4,00 4,00 12,00 16,00

39 IX Туњић Лука 09/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

40 IX Топић Огњен 17/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

41 X Марковић Тијана 39/2017 Б 4,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 0,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

42 X Ђаковић Нина 87/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

43 X Цветковић Михаило 15/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 12,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

44 X Петровић Мина 176/2009 Сa 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 4,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

45 XI Божиновић Марија 59/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 12,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

46 XI Димитријевић Милица 31/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 12,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

47 XI Ђенић Милан 44/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 12,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

48 XI Реинхардт Давид 33/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

49 XI Бошњаковић Маја 08/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 12,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

50 XII Делић Емин 34/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 12,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

51 XII Дамјановић Бојана 85/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 12,00 4,00 4,00 0,00 12,00
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52 XII Јеремић Александра 46/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 4,00 8,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

53 XII Симовић Селена 02/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 12,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

54 XII Николић Страхиња 35/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 12,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

55 XIII Вујовић Вера 53/2017 Б 63,00 0,00 8,00 4,00 8,00 0,00 4,00 4,00

56 XIII Вујовић Весна 54/2017 Б 63,00 0,00 8,00 4,00 8,00 0,00 4,00 4,00

57 XIII Мирковић Љубица 40/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 4,00 8,00 4,00 8,00

58 XIII Ораовчић Јелена 41/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 8,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

59 XIII Стевановић Јана 43/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 12,00

60 XIV Ђорђевић Невена 10/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

61 XIV Поповић Катарина 90/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 12,00

62 XIV Лабовић Милица 37/2017 Б 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 12,00

63 XIV Субановић Емилија 20/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 4,00 4,00 0,00 8,00

64 XV Радовановић Јована 01/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 0,00 4,00 8,00 0,00 8,00

65 XV Селаковић Виктор 82/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 8,00 4,00 0,00 12,00

66 XV Павловић Анђела 27/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 4,00 8,00 0,00 8,00

67 XV Нуровић Амина 12/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 12,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

68 XV Марковић Катарина 19/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 0,00 0,00 4,00 8,00 0,00 0,00

69 XVI Мијачић Катарина 30/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 4,00 12,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

70 XVI Димитријевић Сара 66/2017 Б 4,00 4,00 8,00 12,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 8,00

71 XVI Недељковић Петар 45/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 4,00 ###### 8,00 4,00 12,00

72 XVI Спахић Омер 64/2017 Б 4,00 4,00 8,00 12,00 ###### 4,00 4,00 8,00

73 XVI Величковић Урош 26/2017 Б 8,00 4,00 8,00 8,00 ###### 4,00 4,00 8,00

НАПОМЕНА:

ОЦЕЊИВАЊЕ:
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